

Ontario Snowboard Proxy Form

Instructions for the Appointment of a Proxy Holder for the Association of Ontario Snowboarders *(operating as Ontario Snowboard)* Annual Meeting held online on February 1st, 2024, at 7pm

As a voting member the Association of Ontario Snowboarders you are entitled to vote at the Annual Meeting. If you will not be attending the Meeting and still wish to vote, you must designate a proxy holder who will exercise your vote for you. Your proxy holder will vote whatever way he or she thinks best.

Please complete this proxy form. Be sure to sign the form; if the form is not signed your proxy will not be counted.

Your signed proxy may be emailed to the attention of Janet Richter <u>JanetRichter@ontariosnowboard.ca</u>

The Association of Ontario Snowboarders must receive your proxy by January 30th, 2024, at 5pm

Proxy

1.	PROXY GIVER:	
		Print Your Name

2. MY CHOICE OF PROXY HOLDER

My proxy holder will be: _____

Print Proxy Holder's Name

3. MEETING AND LOCATION

Appointment of a Proxy Holder for the Association of Ontario Snowboarders Annual Meeting held online on **February 1st, 2024, at 7pm**

4. SIGNATURE

Sign Here: _____ Date: _____

Thank you for voting!